## Criteria for Norfolk 4-H Ontario Plowmen's Outstanding Agriculture Member

## Sponsor: **Ontario Plowmen's Association** \$100

Due Date: November 1<sup>st</sup> of year applying to an Awards Committee Member

\*\*See Norfolk 4-H Association Award Application Form for additional application information. <u>Both application forms noted below and this criteria sheet must accompany a</u> <u>Norfolk 4-H Association Award Application form.</u>

Norfolk 4-H member is to be nominated by their Norfolk 4-H club leader.

Norfolk 4-H member must be a member of a Norfolk 4-H agricultural club (i.e. dairy, llama, horticulture, etc.)

**ONE** Ontario Plowman's Association Outstanding Agriculture 4-H Member application form to be filled out by the nominating leader.

**ONE** Ontario Plowman's Association Outstanding Agriculture 4-H Member application form to be filled out by the nominated member.

Judging will be done by the Ontario Plowmen's Association representative for Haldimand-Norfolk.

Member's Signature

Date

Revised 2021